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‘SWAMIH SCHEME’ 

 

4152:   SHRIMATI MEENAKASHI LEKHI: 

 

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state: 

 

a. the total amount disbursed under the SWAMIH scheme;  

b. the details and total number of projects currently being financed through this scheme; and 

c. the number of applications received under this scheme?  

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE (FINANCE) 

(SHRI ANURAG SINGH THAKUR) 

 

(a): As of March 15, 2021, SWAMIH Fund has disbursed Rs. 1,036.4 crore. 

 

(b): As of March 15, 2021, the Fund has provided final approval to 65 projects with a sanctioned 

amount of Rs. 6,297 crore helping to complete 41,255 housing units. 

 

(c): As of March 5, 2021, the Fund has evaluated over 862 proposals.  
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